Holophane  |  One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012  |  Phone: 866-HOLOPHANE  |  www.holophane.com  |  techsupportinf@acuitybrands.com
© 2022-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.  Rev. 03/07/24  Specifications subject to change without notice.
ESL3
Page 1 of 11
Catalog Number
Notes Type
ESL3
Esplanade® Tear Drop Large

L35 35 ft. prewired leads
NEMA Label Options
NL1X1 1X1 NEMA Label
NL3X3 3X3 NEMA Label
Shielding Options
DS Deep Skirt, 30" diameter
SS Shallow Skirt, 30" diameter
HSS90 Factory installed Large TearDrop, Bowl & Flat Glass House Side Shield 90 degrees
HSS120 Factory installed Large TearDrop, Bowl & Flat Glass House Side Shield 120 degrees
HSS180 Factory installed Large TearDrop, Bowl & Flat Glass House Side Shield 180 degrees
HSG90 Factory installed Large Sag Glass House Side Shield 90 degrees
HSG120 Factory installed Large Sag Glass House Side Shield 120 degrees
HSG180 Factory installed Large Sag Glass House Side Shield 180 degrees
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number, ships separately & field installed.
Shielding Options
LTD3HSS90 Large TearDrop, Bowl & Flat Glass House side shield 90 degree
LTD3HSS120 Large TearDrop, Bowl & Flat Glass House side shield 120 degree
LTD3HSS180 Large TearDrop, Bowl & Flat Glass House side shield 180 degree
LTD3HSG90 Large Sag Glass House side shield 90 degree
LTD3HSG120 Large Sag Glass House side shield 120 degree
LTD3HSG180 Large Sag Glass House side shield 180 degree
LTDSxx Deep Skirt, 30" Diameter, replace xx with Finish option
LTSSxx Shallow Skirt, 30" Diameter, replace xx with Finish option